1000000 80034

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
((daliess)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



200112756562

01/11/08--01026--002 **25.400

2008 JAN 11 AM II: 13
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE.FLORIOA

T. CLINE

JAN 14 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			
SUBJECT: 06 REN		nited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sul	bmitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	oondence concerning this matter	r to the following:	
	Tommy D. Permente	er, Jr., Esquire	
		(Name of Person)	
	The Permenter Law	Firm P A	
	THE F CHITCHE LAW	(Firm/Company)	
	2201 S.E. 30th Aver		
		(Address)	
	Ocala, Florida 3447	1	200 YA
		(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please of	call:	SECRETARY OF STATE ORION
Tommy D. Perme	nter, Jr., Esquire	at (352) 622-1811	
(Name	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
MAII	INC ADDDESS.	CTDEET/COUDIE	o a nndess.

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	06 Rental 4, LLC				
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)				
	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)				
EID OT	m + · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on document number L0600080034				
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
	Article I is revised to read as follows: The name of the Limited				
	Liability Company is "Rispoli Sosa Ventures, LLC."	2006			
	>m				
	SER C	2008 JAN 11 AN 11: 13			
					
	<u>ō</u> m	ယ			
	T n and B				
Dated	<u>January 8</u> , <u>2008</u> .				
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member				
	Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member				
	Rolando Sosa, Trustee				
Typed or printed name of signee					

Filing Fee: \$25.00